	42969	PERSONAL PROPERT (This is a lien demand and	Y TAX WARHANT not an arrest warrant VOI_ <u></u> Page_	25684
State of Oregon,	County of K	ss. 97-2219 County of Klamath		
Date Issued: on Directed to: 9 9 65	HEAVY RI % Clayti P Box 84	Interest to: 05/01/97 AILROAD EXCAVATIONS 1 ON PAUL ATTORNEY 48 OR 97401	NC	

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the _years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property		Tax	Amount of	Amount Due		
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
	P876944	Personal Property 14	91996	409.82	16.39	426.21
	<u>.</u>	Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded	I <u></u>	Total Taxes and Ir Service Charges	nterest	426.21
	an a			TOTAL Due		441.21

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

	SERVICE OF WARRANT			
A duplicate of this warrant was served	on the person named by:			
 Personal Service (ORS 311.620) Publication (ORS 311.615) XX Certified Mail (ORS 311.620) 	Date of Service Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage The cost of such service, publication, or postage The cost of such service and the service			tage is
This warrant has been satisfied in full, Fax Collector — AFTE	RELEASE OF LIEN and the lien is fully released. byby		Data	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: ss.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Filed for record at request of	Tax Collector 7at1:170'clockPM., and du	the	6th	day